NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

BLOOMFIELD

BLOOMFIELD

CEDAR GROVE

EAST ORANGE

ELIZABETH

HASKELL

IRVINGTON

IRVINGTON

JERSEY CITY

MIDDLESEX

NEWARK

NEWARK

NUTLEY

ORANGE

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

UNION

UNION

UNION

UNION

UNION CITY

UNION CITY

WEST CALDWELL

IBEW 1158 Welfare Plan Fund

Participating Providers Locations

Optical Benefits
as of 1/1/2026

ASSOCIATED RETINAL CONSULTANTS

VALENZA OPTICIANS

DR SPIRO ANTONACOS
OPTICAL ELEGANCE. INC
DENNIS BRUDER OPTOMETRIST
HASKELL EYE CENTER

NJ EYE PROFESSIONALS LLC
OPTICAL PALACE

OPTICAL PALACE LLC
EYEDOCS USA, LLC
ELEGANT EYES, INC

HUDSON EYECARE ASSOC
PS OPTICAL INC

OPTICAL KARE LLC

NJ EYE PROFESSIONALS, LLC
DAVIS VISION WORKS

DELTA EYE CARE LLC
EYESTYLES OF NEW JERSEY
UNION OPTICIANS

E-Z M.D. OPTICAL LLC

NJ EYE PROFESSIONALS, LLC

VERONA OPTICIANS

1025 BROAD STREET

1025 BROAD ST.

466 POMPTON AVE

560 DR MLK PLAZA

9 BROAD STREET

1069 RINGWOOD AVE., SUITE 106
40 UNION AVE., SUITE 102
1091 B SPRINGFIELD AVE.
910 BERGEN AVE.

718 UNION AVE.

875 BROAD ST.

295 FERRY ST

303 FRANKLIN AVE.

225 MAIN STREET

906 OAKTREE AVE., SUITE 1
2115 ROUTE 22 WEST

2222 MORRIS AVE FL1

2115 ROUTE 22 WEST

2725 MORRIS AVE.

3196 KENNEDY BLVD 2ND FL.
3196 KENNEDY BLVD., 2ND FL.

526 BLOOMFIELD AVE SUITE 104

07003

07003

07009

07018

07201

07420

07111

07111

07306

08846

07102

07105

07110

07050

07080

07083

07083

07083

07083

07087

07087

07044

(973) 338-1001
(973) 338-5620
(862) 400-1588
(973)-672-4000
(973) 352-2186
(862) 200-5454
(973) 399-6270
(973) 416-6664
(201) 610-0980
(908) 222-8700
(973) 622-4492
(973) 589-8008
(973) 661-1015
(973) 678-2600
(908) 222-8700
(908) 851-0063
(908) 964-2130
(908) 851-0470
(908) 964-6820
(201) 628-1465
(201) 863-9013

(973) 857-0011



